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PANTRY
7'-9" x 7'-0"
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HALL
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10'-0" x 7'-6"

75 S.F.
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SITE AREAS:

TOTAL LOT AREA:  16,329 SQ. FT.

TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA:  9,006 SQ. FT.  (55.1%)

TOTAL LAWN AREA: 1,421 SQ.FT. (8.7% OF LOT)
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DESCRIPTION

AGAVE ATTENUATA
   FOXTAIL AGAVE

ANIGOZANTHOS FLAVIDUS
   RED CV. - KANGAROO PAW

CYCAS REVOLUTA
   SAGO PALM

DIANELLA 'BABY BLISS'

ERYNGIUM 'BLUE GLITTER'
   SEA HOLLY

FEIJOA SELLOWIANA
   PINEAPPLE GUAVA
MAINTAIN AS HEDGE

LANTANA 'CREAM CARPET 
   PINK/YELLOW LANTANA

LIGUSTRUM TEXANUM
   TEXAS PRIVET

LIMONIUM PEREZII
   SEA LAVENDER

MUHLENBERGIA 'REGAL MIST'

OLEA 'LITTLE OLLIE
   DWARF OLIVE

PHOENIX ROEBELINII
   PYGMY DATE PALM

POLYGALA 'PETITE BUTTERFLIES'
   SWEET PEA SHRUB

RHAPHIOLEPIS UMBELLATA 'MINOR'
   DWARF YEDDO

ROSE 'ICEBERG'
   WHITE SHRUB ROSE

ROSMARINUS 'IRENE'
   PROSTRATE ROSEMARY

SALVIA 'SANTA BARBARA'
   MEX. BUSH SAGE

STRELITZIA REGINAE
   BIRD-OF-PARADISE

VERBENA LILACINA

WESTRINGIA 'BLUE GEM'
   COAST ROSEMARY

WESTRINGIA 'GRAY BOX'
   DWARF COAST ROSEMARY

ARBUTUS 'MARINA'
   STRAWBERRY TREE

OLEA 'SWANN HILL'
   OLIVE

DWARF FRUIT TREES
MEYER LEMON
NAVEL ORANGE
WASHINGTON ORANGE
BEARSS LIME

MULCHED LANDSCAPE AREA
3" DEPTH FOREST MULCH
BY AGRISERVICE

LAWN: PASPALUM TE

DECOMPOSED GRANITE

MIN. 
SIZE

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

1 GAL.

5 GAL.

15 GAL.
COLUMN

5 GAL.

15 GAL.

1 GAL.

1 GAL.

15 GAL.

15 GAL.

5 GAL.

15 GAL.

5 GAL.

1 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

1 GAL.

5 GAL.

5 GAL.

36" BOX
LOW
BRANCHING

36" BOX
LOW 
BRANCHING

15 GAL.

SOD

MATURE
HEIGHT

5'

3'

3'

12"

3'

HEDGED
 TO 10'

2'

HEDGED TO 5'

2'

30"

5'

6'

4'

4'

4'

2'

4'

5'

2'

6'

3'

25'-40'

25'-30'

10'

PLANT LEGEND
SYMBOL
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